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3. VEGETATION STRUCTURE AND COVER

For each layer record

From 'Bushland Plant Survey' written by B. Keighery (1994) and published
by the Wildflower Society of WA (Inc.), PO Box 64 Nedlands WA 6008.

- appropriate life form, cover class (see below).and dominant species in each layer.
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A MARD?7 - Species List in Alphabetical Order

5 /ﬁwﬁ/u\ cry/b/w/ﬁ&/%./uw Uy (7/@/1

163
163
345
293
345
105
31
31
235
345
345
345
149
307A
345
326
167
167
92
341
341
31
345
345
138
105
13
103
31
310
345
106
106
105
345
345

341
105
345
138
113
341

Acacia tetragonophylla

Acacia victoriae

Actinobole uliginosum
Anagallis arvensis

* Arctotheca calendula
Atriplex amnicola

Austrostipa elegantissima
Austrostipa seabrida <o
Bergia perennis ssp. exigua
Brachyscome ciliocarpa
Brachyscome lineariloba
Cephalipterum drummondii
Crassula colorata

Cuscuta epithymum

Dielitzia tysonii

Eremophila maculata ssp brevifolia
Erodium cicutarium

Erodium cygnorum

Exocarpos aphyllus

Goodenia mimuloides
Goodenia neogoodenia
Hordeum musiaum Glouecwn
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Hyalosperma glutinosum subsp. glutinosum 11

Hypochaeris glabra
Lepidium phlebopetalum
Maireana pyramidata
Marsilea drummondii
Muehlenbeckia florulenta  ~
Pentaschistis airoides
Plagiobothrys plurisepalus
Pogonolepis stricta
Ptilotus macrocephalus
Ptilotus obovatus
Rhagodia eremaea
Rhodanthe propinqua
Rhodanthe stricta

Rumex vesicarius
Scaevola spinescens
Sclerolaena burbidgeae
Senecio glossanthus
Sisymbrium erysimoides
Spergularia rubra

Velleia rosea
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